
World Geography     Name: 

Cash Crops of South America    Section: 
       Score: _____/5 

 
Directions: Fill out the chart below for each of the following crops. Each crop has an 
article below that can be searched for (the links are on the course website as well) 
and will serve as good places to start your research. Additional resources may need 
to be found to fill in the chart. 
 

Coca – Sarita, Kendall, “South American Cocaine Production”, Cultural Survival, Winter 1985   
Coffee – “Coffee: Beyond the Buzz”, National Geographic, 1999 
Sugar – Whipps, Heather, “How Sugar Changed the World”, Live Science, June 2, 2008 
 

Major Cash Crops of South America 

 Coffee Sugar Coca 

Primary Areas plant is 
produced (Top Three) 

1.   

2.    

3.    

1.   

2.    

3.    

1.   

2.    

3.    

Primary importers of 
plant associated products 

(Top three) 

1.   

2.   

3.   

1.   

2.   

3.   

1.   

2.   

3.   

 
 
 

Explain Potential Positives 
for South America for 

crop production. 
 
 
 
 

   

 
 
 
 

Explain the Historical and 
Current Negatives of crop 

production 
 
 
 
 
 

   

 


